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PRE-BID CONFERENCE – CONTRACT #__NAT20002 - VWEMTFP___________ 
 

NAME __Department of Natural Resources and Environmental Control – Division of Air Quality___ 
 

DATE: _________4/6/2020__________________________ 
 
 

NAME AGENCY/COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL FAX 
 

Jimmy Bowman 
Bowman Bus Service 302-422-4040 bowmanbus@gmail.com  

 
Dave Sutton 

Sutton Bus and Truck Co. 302-995-744 suttonbus@comcast.net  

 
John Martin 

Chesapeake Utilities 302-535-3512 jmartin@chpk.com  

 
Julie Brooks 

    

 
Jonathan Shields 

Waste Management  Jshield5@wm.com  

 
Orlando Berrios 

Waste Management    

 
Dean Holden 

Chesapeake Utilities  dholden@chpk.com  

 
Donna Mitchell 

City of Dover    

 
Joe Myers 

Sea Watch  joe@seawatch.com  

 
Jillian Cody 

    

 
Michael Aikens 

    

 
Lauren Isaacs 

    

 
Bill Martin 

Wilmington Tug  bmartin@wilmingtontug.com  

 
Mike Mahaffie 

DNREC 302-739-9000 michael.mahaffie@delaware.gov  

 
Valerie Gray 

DNREC 302-739-9402 Valerie.gray@delaware.gov  

 
Deanna Cuccinello 

DNREC 302-739-9402 Deanna.morozowich@delaware.gov  

 


